Veranstalter: ESV Strallegg
Durchfthrer:
Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg
Datum: 15.01.2006

Rang
1 Tennisclub
2 ESV 11

(Schiedsrichter)

Finale

Endergebnis 2006

Mannschaft

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte
2

0

Quote
1,636

0,611

(Schriftfuhrer)

-+

18
11

11
18



Gruppe BLAU

Endergebnis

Veranstalter: ESV Strallegg
Durchfthrer:

Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg
Datum: 15.01.2006

Rang Mannschaft

1

© 0N O U b WDN

(BN
o

Tennisclub

Musikverein
Jager

FF Strallegg

ESV I

SPO

Road Crew I

Die Bauern
Theatergruppe |11
CC Fliege |

Manfred Mosbacher Franz Reitbauer

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte Quote

16

14

2,214

2,104
1,913
1,504
2,033
0,765
0,587
0,397
0,483
0,299

-+

186

181
176
155
181
121
91
70
88
53

Herbert Stoppacher

(Schriftfuhrer)

84

86
92
103
89
158
155
176
182
177



Gruppe ROT

Endergebnis

Veranstalter: ESV Strallegg
Durchfthrer:

1

© 0N O 0O WDN
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L O

Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg
Datum: 15.01.2006
Rang

Mannschaft

ESV Il
Grasshoppers
Theatergruppe |
OKB

Feitlclub
Gunters Heizer
OAAB

CC Fliege 11
Siedlungs Crew
Stammtisch Posch
Read Crew 1

Franz Reitbauer Franz Reitbauer

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte Quote

18
16

3,000
2,071
1,773
2,182
0,619
0,463
0,840
0,797
0,697
0,688
0,360

-+

228
174
204
227
114

88
137
110
122
104

72

Herbert Stoppacher

(Schriftfahrer)

76

84
115
104
184
190
163
138
175
151
200
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